(915) 6B3-4151 - -

RECEIVED
LLANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

POST OFFICE BOX 3578 MAR 191980

MIDLAND, TEXAS 78702
O.C. D.

P .
OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS 207 South ﬁ%TﬁsgAtrpng'tCE

LEASE NAME Goatroper nipn . WELL NO. 1 FIELD

LOCATION 1130" FSL & 1300'FEL, Sec. 30, T17S, R26E . Eddy County, N. M.

ANGLE _ DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
365 3/4 4.77 4.75

660 1 5.15 9.92

910 1 4.36 14.28
1245 1 5.85 20.13
1470 1-1/2 5.89 26.02
1714 1-3/4 7.45 33.47
1996 1-1/2 7.38 40.85
2496 1 8.73 49.58
2995 1 8.71 58.29
3450 1 7.94 66.23
3993 3/4 7.10 73.33
4465 3/4 6.18 79.51
4961 1 - 8.65 88.16
5343 1 6.66 94.82
5935 1 10.33 105.15
6483 1 9.56 114.71
6876 1 6.86 121.57
7366 1 8.55 130.12
7690 1 5.65 135.77
8200 1 8.90 146.67
8610 2 14.30 158.97

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

el 2 il
TITLE Vice Pres. & Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Cecil Wilson - known to me to be
the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever. <
AFFI1ANT'S SIGNATURE
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 4th day of March
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